
EUR ILCA Masters 2023 UYCWg ILCA7
UYCWg

Wettfahrten: 5  Streicher: 1
Endergebnis

18.06.2023 16:45 regatta.8

Platz Nation Segelnummer MasterCategory Vorname     Name        OESV_Nr   Club  Punkte 1        2        3        4        5        
1 AUT 219145 GrandMaster Christoph Marsano 748 UYCNs 4,0 [1] 1 1 1 1
2 GER 218424 GrandMaster Andreas Thiemann Chiems 11,0 5 [8] 2 2 2
3 AUT 221096 Master Gregor Jöbstl 14435 CFT-WS 19,0 3 4 [11] 8 4
4 HUN 217525 ApprenticeMast Zoltan Kovacs BYC 19,0 [13] 6 4 3 6
5 AUT 175405 GrandMaster Jörg Moser 9519 UYCWg 22,0 10 2 3 [13] 7
6 GER 219501 Master Thoralf Wolfenstette SCLW e 23,0 [14] 5 5 10 3
7 AUT 207847 GrandMaster Christian Schwerdtfege 14737 KYCO 23,0 4 [11] 7 4 8
8 AUT 194709 ApprenticeMast Martin Schreder 1775 UYCAS 26,0 2 9 6 [11] 9
9 AUT 197016 GrandMaster Felix Diwok 160904 SC AMS 29,0 9 3 8 9 [10]

10 AUT 197007 GrandMaster Markus Kerschbaum 2151 UYCAS 30,0 11 [14] 9 5 5
11 AUT 215876 GrandMaster Robert Morawec 4519 UYCNs 32,0 6 10 10 6 [14]
12 AUT 213380 GrandMaster Alexander Revesz 3252 SAF 34,0 8 7 12 7 [13]
13 AUT 217094 GGM Ernst Traxler 14637 NCA 43,0 7 [13] 13 12 11
14 HUN 221109 GGM Istvan Denes Balato 50,0 12 12 [14] 14 12



EUR ILCA Masters 2023 UYCWg ILCA7 
UYCWg

Wettfahrten: 5  Streicher: 1 
Apprentice Master

18.06.2023 16:20 regatta.8

Platz Nation Segelnummer MasterCategory Vorname     Name        OESV_Nr   Club  Punkte 1        2        3        4        5        
1 HUN 217525 ApprenticeMast Zoltan Kovacs BYC 19,0 [13] 6 4 3 6
2 AUT 194709 ApprenticeMast Martin Schreder 1775 UYCAS 26,0 2 9 6 [11] 9



EUR ILCA Masters 2023 UYCWg ILCA7 
UYCWg

Wettfahrten: 5  Streicher: 1 
Master

18.06.2023 16:23 regatta.8

Platz Nation Segelnummer MasterCategory Vorname     Name        OESV_Nr   Club  Punkte 1        2        3        4        5        
1 AUT 221096 Master Gregor Jöbstl 14435 CFT-WS 19,0 3 4 [11] 8 4
2 GER 219501 Master Thoralf Wolfenstette SCLW e 23,0 [14] 5 5 10 3



EUR ILCA Masters 2023 UYCWg ILCA7 
UYCWg

Wettfahrten: 5  Streicher: 1 
Grand Master

18.06.2023 16:24 regatta.8

Platz Nation Segelnummer MasterCategory Vorname     Name        OESV_Nr   Club  Punkte 1        2        3        4        5        
1 AUT 219145 GrandMaster Christoph Marsano 748 UYCNs 4,0 [1] 1 1 1 1
2 GER 218424 GrandMaster Andreas Thiemann Chiems 11,0 5 [8] 2 2 2
3 AUT 175405 GrandMaster Jörg Moser 9519 UYCWg 22,0 10 2 3 [13] 7
4 AUT 207847 GrandMaster Christian Schwerdtfege 14737 KYCO 23,0 4 [11] 7 4 8
5 AUT 197016 GrandMaster Felix Diwok 160904 SC AMS 29,0 9 3 8 9 [10]
6 AUT 197007 GrandMaster Markus Kerschbaum 2151 UYCAS 30,0 11 [14] 9 5 5
7 AUT 215876 GrandMaster Robert Morawec 4519 UYCNs 32,0 6 10 10 6 [14]
8 AUT 213380 GrandMaster Alexander Revesz 3252 SAF 34,0 8 7 12 7 [13]



EUR ILCA Masters 2023 UYCWg ILCA7 
UYCWg

Wettfahrten: 5  Streicher: 1 
Great Grand Master

18.06.2023 16:25 regatta.8

Platz Nation Segelnummer MasterCategory Vorname     Name        OESV_Nr   Club  Punkte 1        2        3        4        5        
1 AUT 217094 GGM Ernst Traxler 14637 NCA 43,0 7 [13] 13 12 11
2 HUN 221109 GGM Istvan Denes Balato 50,0 12 12 [14] 14 12



EUR ILCA Masters 2023 UYCWg ILCA6
UYCWg

Wettfahrten: 5  Streicher: 1
Endergebnis

18.06.2023 16:45 regatta.8

Platz Nation Segelnummer MasterCategory Vorname     Name        OESV_Nr   Club  Punkte 1        2        3        4        5        
1 GER 217117 Master Marco Casalini MRSV 4,0 1 [6] 1 1 1
2 GER 219549 Master Bettina le Maire SRV 11,0 3 [8] 3 3 2
3 ITA 220356 Master Francesco Martina Cdv Ve 13,0 [5] 4 2 4 3
4 MON 219223 GrandMaster Ludovico Fassitelli Yacht 16,0 4 1 [10] 2 9
5 GER 200032 Legend Dietrich Schilling Baltis 18,0 7 2 4 5 [20/DNF]
6 AUT 183180 GrandMaster Friedrich Foerster 1891 YCBb 22,0 [12] 5 5 8 4
7 AUT 215878 GGM Jörg Holl 3079 SAF 23,0 6 3 7 [10] 7
8 AUT 221125 Legend Andreas Ruckensteine 6432 UYCAS 32,0 11 10 6 [15] 5
9 GER 218431 GGM Karl Schmid Segler 35,0 2 7 13 13 [20/DNS]

10 GER 197215 Legend Josef Maurer SGÜ 35,0 8 [17] 9 7 11
11 AUT 203073 Legend Robert Prachatik 4363 YCBb 38,0 9 [16] 11 6 12
12 SUI 212744 Legend Jacques Perret Cercle 39,0 10 [12] 8 11 10
13 GER 173833 Legend Klaus Sarzio Univer 49,0 13 14 [16] 16 6
14 GER 208141 GGM Melanie Schilling Baltis 49,0 14 9 [15] 12 14
15 GER 208258 GrandMaster Ulrike Pflugradt USC-Mü 51,0 [16] 15 14 9 13
16 AUT 140846 Legend Peter Prosser 6581 FOR 55,0 [17] 13 12 14 16
17 AUT 181595 GrandMaster Peter Sattler 1252 YCW 58,0 15 11 [17] 17 15
18 AUT 173540 GGM Christoph Werr 15325 OESV 68,0 [20/DNS] 20/DNS 20/DNS 20/DNS 8
19 AUT 197015 GrandMaster Waltraud Mar Sattler 1253 YCW 71,0 [18] 18 18 18 17



EUR ILCA Masters 2023 UYCWg ILCA6 
UYCWg

Wettfahrten: 5  Streicher: 1 
Master Open

18.06.2023 16:26 regatta.8

Platz Nation Segelnummer MasterCategory Vorname     Name        OESV_Nr   Club  Punkte 1        2        3        4        5        
1 GER 217117 Master Marco Casalini MRSV 4,0 1 [6] 1 1 1
2 GER 219549 Master Bettina le Maire SRV 11,0 3 [8] 3 3 2
3 ITA 220356 Master Francesco Martina Cdv Ve 13,0 [5] 4 2 4 3



EUR ILCA Masters 2023 UYCWg ILCA6 
UYCWg

Wettfahrten: 5  Streicher: 1 
Master Women

18.06.2023 16:33 regatta.8

Platz Nation Segelnummer MasterCategory Vorname     Name        OESV_Nr   Club  Punkte 1        2        3        4        5        
1 GER 219549 Master Bettina le Maire SRV 11,0 3 [8] 3 3 2



EUR ILCA Masters 2023 UYCWg ILCA6 
UYCWg

Wettfahrten: 5  Streicher: 1 
Grand Master Open

18.06.2023 16:27 regatta.8

Platz Nation Segelnummer MasterCategory Vorname     Name        OESV_Nr   Club  Punkte 1        2        3        4        5        
1 MON 219223 GrandMaster Ludovico Fassitelli Yacht 16,0 4 1 [10] 2 9
2 AUT 183180 GrandMaster Friedrich Foerster 1891 YCBb 22,0 [12] 5 5 8 4
3 GER 208258 GrandMaster Ulrike Pflugradt USC-Mü 51,0 [16] 15 14 9 13
4 AUT 181595 GrandMaster Peter Sattler 1252 YCW 58,0 15 11 [17] 17 15
5 AUT 197015 GrandMaster Waltraud Mar Sattler 1253 YCW 71,0 [18] 18 18 18 17



EUR ILCA Masters 2023 UYCWg ILCA6 
UYCWg

Wettfahrten: 5  Streicher: 1 
Grand Master Women

18.06.2023 16:39 regatta.8

Platz Nation Segelnummer MasterCategory Vorname     Name        OESV_Nr   Club  Punkte 1        2        3        4        5        
1 GER 208258 GrandMaster Ulrike Pflugradt USC-Mü 51,0 [16] 15 14 9 13
2 AUT 197015 GrandMaster Waltraud Mar Sattler 1253 YCW 71,0 [18] 18 18 18 17



EUR ILCA Masters 2023 UYCWg ILCA6 
UYCWg

Wettfahrten: 5  Streicher: 1 
Great Grand Master Open

18.06.2023 16:29 regatta.8

Platz Nation Segelnummer MasterCategory Vorname     Name        OESV_Nr   Club  Punkte 1        2        3        4        5        
1 AUT 215878 GGM Jörg Holl 3079 SAF 23,0 6 3 7 [10] 7
2 GER 218431 GGM Karl Schmid Segler 35,0 2 7 13 13 [20/DNS]
3 GER 208141 GGM Melanie Schilling Baltis 49,0 14 9 [15] 12 14
4 AUT 173540 GGM Christoph Werr 15325 OESV 68,0 [20/DNS] 20/DNS 20/DNS 20/DNS 8



EUR ILCA Masters 2023 UYCWg ILCA6 
UYCWg

Wettfahrten: 5  Streicher: 1 
 Great Grand Master Women

18.06.2023 16:39 regatta.8

Platz Nation Segelnummer MasterCategory Vorname     Name        OESV_Nr   Club  Punkte 1        2        3        4        5        
1 GER 208141 GGM Melanie Schilling Baltis 49,0 14 9 [15] 12 14



EUR ILCA Masters 2023 UYCWg ILCA6 
UYCWg

Wettfahrten: 5  Streicher: 1 
Legend Open

18.06.2023 16:30 regatta.8

Platz Nation Segelnummer MasterCategory Vorname     Name        OESV_Nr   Club  Punkte 1        2        3        4        5        
1 GER 200032 Legend Dietrich Schilling Baltis 18,0 7 2 4 5 [20/DNF]
2 AUT 221125 Legend Andreas Ruckensteine 6432 UYCAS 32,0 11 10 6 [15] 5
3 GER 197215 Legend Josef Maurer SGÜ 35,0 8 [17] 9 7 11
4 AUT 203073 Legend Robert Prachatik 4363 YCBb 38,0 9 [16] 11 6 12
5 SUI 212744 Legend Jacques Perret Cercle 39,0 10 [12] 8 11 10
6 GER 173833 Legend Klaus Sarzio Univer 49,0 13 14 [16] 16 6
7 AUT 140846 Legend Peter Prosser 6581 FOR 55,0 [17] 13 12 14 16
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